STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME “JWELL NUMBER
MOONEY 1
OPERATOR COUNTY
XERIC OIL & GAS CORPORATION LEA
ADDRESS
[LOCATION
T- 13-20s-2Re lqw/S 9 330 /€

30 - 025 - 34549

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT]| ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET| FEET] DISPLACEMENT
350 3.50 0.75 1.31 4.58 4.58
750 4.00 0.75 1.31 5.24 9.82
1156 4.06 0.75 1.31 5.31 15.13
1620 4.64 0.50 0.87 4.056 19.18
1995 3.75 1.75 3.05 11.45 30.63
2275 2.80 1.75 3.05 8.55 39.18
2674 3.99 2.50 4.36 ‘ 17.40 56.59
2919 2.45 2.00 3.49 8.55 65.14
3169 2.50 1.00 1.75 4.36 69.50
3604 4.35 1.00 1.75 7.59 77.09
4040 - | . 436 0.75 ‘ “1.31° N4 82.80
4473 4.33 1.00 1.756 7.56 90.36
4848 3.75 0.50 ' - 087 3.27 93.63"
5264 4.16 1.00 1.75 7.26 100.89
5718 4.54 0.25 0.44 1.98 102.87
6094 3.76 0.50 0.87 3.28 106.15
6531 4.37 0.25 0.44 1.91 108.06
6967 4.36 0.75 1.31 5.71 113.77
7403 4.36 0.25 0.44 1.90 115.67
7535 1.32 1.00 1.75 2.30 117.97

UE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
1ZED REPRESENTATIVE NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

[SIGNA 4 ‘ﬁﬁ
| 7]

NAME OF PERSON AND TITLE
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(806) 894-7386




